Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

e Appeal Wave is 206
e Funding Year is or 2019

Service

Applicant

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

Provider (SPIN)

Craw-Kan
Telephone

Cooperative, Inc.

(143002304)

Ednetics, Inc.

(143008534)

Ednetics, Inc.

(143008534)

Ednetics, Inc.

(143008534)

Extreme
Networks
(143004393)

(BEN)

Girard Unified
School Dist 248 KS
(137716)

Yakima School
District 7 WA
(145409)

Yakima School
District 7 WA
(145409)

Yakima School
District 7 WA
(145409)

Simpson County
School District KY
(128972)

1999001460

1999066725

1999073476

1999073665

1999053371

MB

MB

MB

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit any
RAL correctio...

MR1:The Modify One-Time
Unit Cost for FRN Line Item
1999053371.002 was
modified ...

$25,200.00

$83,926.21

$29,263.02

$3,525.95

$203,606.31

$25,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$203,606.31
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