Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 206
- Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Craw-Kan Telephone Cooperative, Inc. (143002304)	Girard Unified School Dist 248 (137716)	KS	1999001460	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$25,200.00	\$25,200.00
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	Yakima School District 7 (145409)	WA	1999066725	MB	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$83,926.21	\$0.00
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	Yakima School District 7 (145409)	WA	1999073476	MB	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$29,263.02	\$0.00
Ednetics, Inc. (143008534)	Yakima School District 7 (145409)	WA	1999073665	MB	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,525.95	\$0.00
Extreme Networks (143004393)	Simpson County School District (128972)	KY	1999053371	IC	Funded	MR1:The Modify One-Time Unit Cost for FRN Line Item 1999053371.002 was modified	\$203,606.31	\$203,606.31



Source: E-rate Manager

E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Tuesday, May 20th, 2025 at 08:18 AM CDT